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SAR in Rapid Time
Feedback form template for agency leads input into systems findings
This document is a SCIE tool to support use of the SAR in Rapid Time model. 

See Safeguarding Adult Reviews (SARs) In Rapid Time (https://www.scie.org.uk/safeguarding/adults/reviews/in-rapid-time) for further information.
This document has been produced by SCIE for third party use as a template. SCIE is not responsible for, and is not the publisher of, third party content which may be added to this document.

Thank you for reviewing the systems findings report of this SAR in Rapid Time. This report is shared with senior representatives of all agencies involved in the case. 
Form completed by:

Name: 

Phone:

Email: 
Please return the completed form to [insert name and contact] by [insert date].
Please use the template below to:

a) Confirm your support for each finding (yes/no).
b) Share any additional relevant evidence to demonstrate how the finding is more widely relevant across the safeguarding partnership in [insert place]. 
	Finding 1. 

	In your experience, does this finding capture an issue that is more widely found than just the single case we have reviewed? 

Yes/No [delete as appropriate]

	Can you share any relevant evidence to support, challenge or refine this finding? 

Answer here: 

	Finding 2.  

	In your experience, does this finding capture an issue that is more widely found than just the single case we have reviewed? 

Yes/No [delete as appropriate]

	Can you share any relevant evidence to support, challenge or refine this finding? 

Answer here: 

	Finding 3. 

	In your experience, does this finding capture an issue that is more widely found than just the single case we have reviewed? 

Yes/No [delete as appropriate]

	Can you share any relevant evidence to support, challenge or refine this finding? 

Answer here: 

	Finding 4. 

	In your experience, does this finding capture an issue that is more widely found than just the single case we have reviewed? 

Yes/No [delete as appropriate]

	Can you share any relevant evidence to support, challenge or refine this finding? 

Answer here:
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